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OMORI/SHINE
TEL:03-5781-3637
FAX:03-5479-8683

URL http://www.omori—kaisoten jp

CONSOLIDATION SERVICE FROM NAGOYA to INDIA

NHAVA SHEVA
VESSEL

MOL GRANDEUR
MOL GLOBE
MOL GATEWAY
MOL GRANDEUR
MOL GLOBE
MOL GATEWAY
MOL GRANDEUR
MOL GLOBE
MOL GATEWAY

VOY 2EE
0038S| 10/04-04
0027S| 10/11-11
0028S| 10/18-18
0039S| 10/25-25
0028S| 11/01-01
0029S| 11/08-08
0040S| 11/15—-15
0029S| 11/22-22
0030S| 11/29-29

7K
7K
7K
7K
7K
7K
7K
7K
7K

24-Oct-17
CFS CUT NHAVA SHEVA
10/02 10/24
10/06 10/31
10/16 11/07
10/23 11/14
10/30 11/21
11/06 11/28
11/13 12/05
11/20 12/12
11/27 12/19

**SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH OR WITHOUT NOTICE

NEW DELHI / CALCUTTA / CHENNAI (VIA SINGAPORE)

VESSEL voy| 2HEE | cFscur | SINGAPORE | NEWDELHI | CALCUTTA |  CHENNA
BALTIMORE BRIDGE 069S| 10/17-17 X 10/13 10/25 11/22 11/10 11/09
MOL GATEWAY 0028S| 10/18-18 X 10/16 10/26 11/22 11/10 11/09
MARIA SCHULTE 209JPW| 10/19-19 X 10/17 10/27 11/22 11/10 11/09
NYK FUJI 060S| 10/24-24 X 10/20 11/01 11/29 11/17 11/16
MOL GRANDEUR 0039S| 10/25-25 K 10/23 11/02 11/29 1/17 11/16
DELMAS KETA 007E| 10/26-26 X 10/24 11/03 11/29 1/17 11/16
HS SHACKLETON 042S| 10/31-31 X 10/27 11/08 12/06 11/24 11/23
MOL GLOBE 00288' 11/01-01 K 10/30 11/09 12/06 11/24 11/23
STIRIDE 005E' 11/02-02 X 10/31 11/10 12/06 11/24 11/23
NYK FUSHIMI 0558 11/07-07 X 11/02 11/15 12/13 12/01 11/30
MOL GATEWAY 00293' 11/08-08 X 11/06 11/16 12/13 12/01 11/30

**SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH OR WITHOUT NOTICE
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